• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 8
REV19
SABER EVOLVE
INDUSTRIAL FIXTURES

measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 2 of 8
EXAMPLE: AE-IL-SB2-CA-150W-110-HORDERING GUIDE
INDUSTRIAL FIXTURES
Round High Bay
SABER EVOLVE
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE AE-IL-SB2-CA - -110-H - - -
ACCESSORIES
(Ordered separately)
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PICTURE
AE-IL-SB2-CA-MSKIT Microwave motion sensor
AE-IL-SB2-CA-REMOTE-CTRL Remote Control
AE-IL-SB2-CA-WIREGUARD-150W Wireguard for
AE-TL-SB2-CA-150W-110-H-XX
AE-IL-SB2-CA-WIREGUARD-240W Wireguard for
AE-TL-SB2-CA-240W-110-H-XX
AE-IL-SB2-CA-RFL-PC-240W Polycarbonate reflector 200-240W
AE-IL-SB2-CA-RFL-PC-150W Polycarbonate reflector 150W
AE-IL-SB2-CA-RFL-PC-300W Polycarbonate reflector 300W
AE-IL-SB2-CA-RFL-PC-COVER-240W
Polycarbonate reflector cover 200-240W
* Need AE-IL-SB2-RFL-PC-240
AE-IL-SB2-CA-RFL-PC-COVER-
150/300W
Polycarbonate reflector cover 150W & 300W
• Need AE-IL-SB2-RFL-PC-150
• Need AE-IL-SB2-RFL-PC-300
FIXTURE FAMILY POWER
LIGHT
EMITTING
ANGLE
PERFORMANCE MOUTING SPECIALTY CONTROLS
AE-IL-SB2-CA -          -110 -H - - -
AE-IL-SB2-CA
ERALUX Saber Evolve
Series industrial fixtures
round high bay
-150W
150/125/100 Watts;
Up to 22,500 lumens
-110
110-degree
light
emitting
angle
-H
High Performance
3500K/4000K/5000K
CCT Switchable
[LEAVE BLANK]
Hook Mounted
[LEAVE BLANK]
Standard
-[LEAVE BLANK]
0-10V
Dimming

TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE AE-IL-SB2-CA - -110-H - - -
Area Coverage
Factory mode
Factory Default Setting
Sensitivity 100%
Hold on time 5 min
Daylight Sensor ON
Dimming level 30%
Dimming time 30 min
MOTION SENSOR
ACCESSORIES (CONTINUED)
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PICTURE
AE-IL-SB2-CA-RFL-AL-150W Aluminum Reflector for 150W Fixture
AE-IL-SB2-CA-RFL-AL-240W Aluminum Reflector for 240W Fixture
AE-IL-SB2-CA-RFL-AL-300W Aluminum Reflector for 300W Fixture
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4 of 8